
Arts, Culture and Recreation 56
Clothing/Personal/Household Needs 606
Disaster Services 62
Education 84
Employment 75
Food/Meals 981
Health Care 955
Housing/Utilities 2205
Income Support/Assistance 294
Individual, Family and Community Suppo 513
Information Services 5631
Legal, Consumer and Public Safety Serv 593
Mental Health/Addictions 10707
Other Government/Economic Services 75
Transportation 331
Volunteers/Donations 90

56

606

62

84

75

981

955

2205

294

513

5631

593

10707

75

331

90

0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000

Arts, Culture and Recreation

Clothing/Personal/Household Needs

Disaster Services

Education

Employment

Food/Meals

Health Care

Housing/Utilities

Income Support/Assistance

Individual, Family and Community Support

Information Services

Legal, Consumer and Public Safety Services

Mental Health/Addictions

Other Government/Economic Services

Transportation

Volunteers/Donations

211 Annual Report FYE 2013


