Arts, Culture and Recreation	56
Clothing/Personal/Household Needs	606
Disaster Services	62
Education	84
Employment	75
Food/Meals	981
Health Care	955
Housing/Utilities	2205
Income Support/Assistance	294
Individual, Family and Community Suppo	513
Information Services	5631
Legal, Consumer and Public Safety Serv	593
Mental Health/Addictions	10707
Other Government/Economic Services	75
Transportation	331
Volunteers/Donations	90

